
PROFESSIONAL

TK 65

1

32

6

5

2 3

4
5

6
7

8

5
9

12

11

10

13

6

24

18

23

5

14

15

16

17

6

19

20

21

22

25 26

27 29

28

30 31

80

81

49

353433

36
48

37
38

39
40

43

4645

44

5
6

41

42
37

53

50

51

52

61

54

55

59

60

57 58

62

63

50 64 65

66

67

68

69 70 71 73

72 7574

14

x3

x3

x2
x3

x3

x2

x2

x4

x2

x2

x2

x2

x2

x2
x4

x3

x2

x3

82

76

184569

TK 65 - 184325

1 184419 Lock piece
2 184418 Lock piece spring
3 184417 Screw M4x14
4 184415 Laser holder
5 184408 Washer ф4
6 184406 Screw M4x10
7 184413 Screw M4x12 
8 184412 Laser
9 184411 Nut M4

10 184414 Locating circlip
11 184410 Site block circular
12 184416 Frame   
13 184422 Bearing  8x14x8      
14 184423 Oil-retaining bearing       
15 184424 Wave washer
16 184425 Gear
17 184426 Front cover
18 184409 Screw M6x16
19 184428 Screw ST 4.8x35
20 184429 Steele sleeve   
21 184430 Bearing 6001-2Z   
22 184404 Out spindle
23 184407 Anchorage
24 184405 Half circle key
25 184431 Spring
26 184403 Safety cover
27 184402 Plate
28 184401 Screw M4x8
29 184400 Inner plate
30 184398 Outer plate
31 184397 Screw
32 184421 Wrench   
33 184396 Head shell cover
34 184394 Spring pin ф6
35 184393 Nut M6
36 184391 Angle traveling rest M6
37 184392 Mat picece ф6
38 184395 Screw M6x12
39 184432 Wrench   

40 184436 Screw M6x14
41 184433 Fender ring ф10
42 184434 Wide nut M6
43 184435 Depth bevel scale housing
44 184438 Washer M5x14x2
45 184437 Nut M5
46 184439 Rivet ф 6x7    
48 184390 Check screw
49 184389 Soleplate
50 184454 Screw ST 4.2x16
51 184467 Screw M5x28  
52 184465 Left handle
53 184460 Cable    
54 184464 Laser switch and Tranformer
55 184463 Laser knob
57 184462 Switch 
58 184461 Capacitance  
59 184459 Screw ST 4.2x14 
60 184457 Cable Clamp     
61 184458 Cable sleeve
62 184456 Right Handle
63 184455 Nut M5
64 184453 Back cover
65 184450 Brush holder
66 184451 Brush
67 184452 Insert piece
68 184448 Housing  
69 184447 Stator
70 184446 Air baffle plate
71 184445 Screw ST 4.8x65
72 184444 Bearing Sleeve  
73 184443 Bearing 607-2Z   
74 184442 Rotor   
75 184441 Bearing 6000-2Z   
76 184440 Screw M5x12 
80 184388 Parallel guide
81 184587 HEX KEY  
82 184399 Saw blade

184569 184570

56 SPARKY POWER TOOLS • 2018

POS.
No. Ref.No. Description POS.

No. Ref.No. Description


	Button 4: 
	Page 5621: 



